NPUJEMHWN NCNNT — KNABUP (rnaBHu npeamert)

MoHepeswak, 21. jyn 2025. roanHe

10:30

11:30

13:00

14:00

16:00

17:00

Tonuh Bacunuje
Anekcuh Haha
BorpaHoBuh Ncnpopa
Boxknukosuh AHa
Bojuunh CnumoH
Bacusbesuh HaTtanuja
Bennukoscku Majga
Bes/baHOBCKM JleHa
BecennHoBuh Besbko
B3opos Teogop
Bnajuh Teogopa
Onmutpunjesnh AHgpe;j

Oparosnh Mapko
bypuh Muxamnno
3apaskosuh Annca
MBaHoB MarTeja

Nnanh Muna
JoBaHoBuh CTpaxuma
JoBunh AnekcaHaap

Y1opakK, 22. jyn 2025. roanHe

14:00 KwnpkoHT30rny KoHctaHgmMHoC
Mananh Mapko
MaHumnh Mapuja
Matejuh Matunja

15:00 MwnjaHoBuh bpaHucnaBa
MwunaHosuh Coduja
HoBakosuh Mala

16:30 PapgaHoBuh Anekca
Cokau MBa
Cokuh JaHa
Topocunjesuh OrrbeH

17:30 Tomwuh AHa




